
Classics

Burgers

Halloumi fries with sticky chilli jam (v) 

Starters
Stilton & Peppercorn Mushrooms with
toasted ciabatta (v)

Soup of the day with warm bread roll
and butter 

Prawn and avocado cocktail, baby gem
lettuce, bloody Mary sauce and crusty
bread 

6.50

 
5.50

 
6.95

 

6.50
 

 Chicken liver and Cognac pate with a
caramelised red onion chutney, mixed
leaf and crusty bread 

Oven baked Camembert infused with
rosemary and garlic with selection of
breads and chilli jam 

10.95
 
 

6.50
 

 

Nibbles
Bowl of mixed Greek olives and sundried
tomatoes with Oregano (Ve) 

Selection of warm bread with balsamic
vinegar and virgin olive oil (Ve) 

Houmous with smoked paprika served
with toasted ciabatta (Ve) 

3.95
 

 4.50
 

 4.50
 

 Beer battered fish
With chunky chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce
and a lemon wedge
Why not add bread and butter for £1?

13.95
 

Buddha salad bowl
mixed leaf salad with cherry tomatoes, roasted
peppers, red onion, falafel bites and houmous
with pomegranate seeds

9.95
 

Caesar salad
with anchovies, baby gem lettuce, Italian hard
cheese, toasted croutons and a Caesar dressing
topped with crispy bacon

Why not add grilled chicken breast or halloumi
for £3

9.95
 

From the grill

all served with flat mushroom, confit tomato, homemade
onion rings, chunky chips and a chargrilled chilli

Why not add one of our sauces for £2.50?

Brandy peppercorn

Stilton

Hollandaise

Garlic butter

Sirloin 8oz

Ribeye 10oz

Like it spicy? Why not add a Cajun rub for £1?

Peri-peri chicken breast

Halloumi

19.95
 

22.95
 
 

12.95
 

12.95
 
 

Gammon steak
served with chargrilled pineapple wedge, fried
egg, chunky chips and garden peas

13.95
 

Chicken tikka curry or Penyang curry (v)
served with rice, mango chutney and chips

12.95
 

The beefy one
8oz local Dunwood burger topped with braised
beef, Philly cheese and fried onion

12.95
 

The cheeky one
Peri-peri marinated free range chicken breast,
grilled and topped with homemade onion rings

12.95
 

all on a toasted bun with salad, served
with skin on fries and homemade purple
slaw. Upgrade to dirty fries for £2.

Hotel Rudyard are pleased to offer a variety of gluten free options; however, our kitchen is not gluten free. We follow precautions to
reduce the risk of contamination however we cannot guarantee products to be 100% free from gluten. If you are celiac and/or highly

sensitive to gluten, please inform your server on arrival so that we can do our best to cater for your dietary needs. 

The mega one
8oz local Dunwood burger, a free range peri-peri
chicken breast topped with melted cheddar and
homemade onion rings

15.95
 

The squeaky one (v) 12.95
 marinated halloumi grilled and topped with

smashed avocado, chilli and fresh lime

Please inform your server when ordering
that the meal is to be made Gluten Free.

Each dish is tailored and prepared
differently to be gluten free suitable.

rudyardhotel@outlook.com

Gluten free
menu



Cold sandwiches on a Gluten Free
Roll all served with a dressed salad
£7.95

rudyardhotel@outlook.com

Served Monday-Saturday 12pm-5pm

Roast topside of beef with rocket and horseradish

Turkey club sandwich with smoked streaky bacon,
mayo, lettuce and tomato

Cheddar cheese with red onion (v)

Prawns with bloody Mary sauce

Why not add chunky chips or fries for £3 or a cup of
our soup of the day for £3.50?

Sides
Home-made onion rings (v)

Chunky chips (ve)

Skin-on fries (ve)

Buttered corn on the cob (ve)

Dirty fries (v) melted cheddar, jalapenos
and sriracha sauce

Garlic and cheese ciabatta (v)

Purple slaw (v)

Side salad (ve)

Halloumi fries (v)

3.00
 

3.00
 

3.00
 

2.50
 

3.50
 
 

3.95
 

2.50
 

2.50
 

3.95

Home-made brownie of the day served with vanilla
pod ice-cream and chocolate sauce 

Desserts all £6.50

Selection of ice-creams - choose from vanilla,
strawberry or chocolate (3 scoops)

Chocolate brownie bite sundae with toffee sauce

Eton mess sundae with raspberry sauce

Why not try our mini pud and coffee option?

Choice of mini brownie or mini ice-cream with a tea
or coffee 

Hot drinks
Americano with or without milk

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Add marshmallow and cream

Tea

Speciality tea

For liqueur coffee's, please ask your
server - Choice of Tia Maria, Baileys,
Cointreau, Drambuie or Jameson's

3.00
 

3.00
 

3.00
 

3.00
 

3.00
 

3.00
 

1.00
 

2.50
 

3.00

Hotel Rudyard are pleased to offer a variety of gluten free options; however, our kitchen is not gluten free. We follow precautions to
reduce the risk of contamination however we cannot guarantee products to be 100% free from gluten. If you are celiac and/or highly

sensitive to gluten, please inform your server on arrival so that we can do our best to cater for your dietary needs. 


