

Gluten free menu

Please inform your server when ordering that the meal is to be made Gluten Free.

Each dish is tailored and prepared differently to be gluten free suitable.

Nibbles	
Bowl of mixed Greek olives and sundried tomatoes with Oregano (Ve)	3.95
Selection of warm bread with balsamic vinegar and virgin olive oil (Ve)	4.50
Houmous with smoked paprika served with toasted ciabatta (Ve)	4.50
Starters	
Stilton & Peppercorn Mushrooms with toasted ciabatta (v)	6.50
Soup of the day with warm bread roll and butter	5.50
Prawn and avocado cocktail, baby gem lettuce, bloody Mary sauce and crusty bread	6.95
Halloumi fries with sticky chilli jam (v)	6.50
Chicken liver and Cognac pate with a caramelised red onion chutney, mixed leaf and crusty bread	6.50
Oven baked Camembert infused with rosemary and garlic with selection of breads and chilli jam	10.95

Classics	
Beer battered fish With chunky chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce and a lemon wedge Why not add bread and butter for £1?	13.95
Buddha salad bowl mixed leaf salad with cherry tomatoes, roasted peppers, red onion, falafel bites and houmous with pomegranate seeds	9.95
Caesar salad with anchovies, baby gem lettuce, Italian hard cheese, toasted croutons and a Caesar dressing topped with crispy bacon	9.95
Why not add grilled chicken breast or halloumi for £3	
Gammon steak served with chargrilled pineapple wedge, fried egg, chunky chips and garden peas	13.95
Chicken tikka curry or Penyang curry (v) served with rice, mango chutney and chips	12.95

Burgers

all on a toasted bun with salad, served with skin on fries and homemade purple slaw. Upgrade to dirty fries for £2.

The beefy one	12.95
8oz local Dunwood burger topped with braised	
beef, Philly cheese and fried onion	
The mega one 8oz local Dunwood burger, a free range peri-peri chicken breast topped with melted cheddar and homemade onion rings	15.95
The cheeky one	12.95
Peri-peri marinated free range chicken breast, grilled and topped with homemade onion rings	

The squeaky one (v)
marinated halloumi grilled and topped with
smashed avocado, chilli and fresh lime

Sirloin 8oz

Ribeye 10oz

22.95

Like it spicy? Why not add a Cajun rub for £1?

Peri-peri chicken breast

12.95

Halloumi

12.95

all served with flat mushroom, confit tomato, homemade onion rings, chunky chips and a chargrilled chilli

Why not add one of our sauces for £2.50?

Brandy peppercorn

Stilton

Hollandaise

From the grill

rudyardhotel@outlook.com

Garlic butter

12 95

12.95



Cold sandwiches on a Gluten Free Roll all served with a dressed salad £7.95

Served Monday-Saturday 12pm-5pm

Roast topside of beef with rocket and horseradish

Turkey club sandwich with smoked streaky bacon, mayo, lettuce and tomato

Cheddar cheese with red onion (v)

Prawns with bloody Mary sauce

Why not add chunky chips or fries for £3 or a cup of our soup of the day for £3.50?

Sides		
Home-made onion rings (v)	3.00	
Chunky chips (ve)	3.00	
Skin-on fries (ve)	3.00	
Buttered corn on the cob (ve)	2.50	
Dirty fries (v) melted cheddar, jalapenos and sriracha sauce	3.50	
Garlic and cheese ciabatta (v)	3.95	
Purple slaw (v)	2.50	
Side salad (ve)	2.50	
Halloumi fries (v)	3.95	

Desserts all £6.50

Home-made brownie of the day served with vanilla pod ice-cream and chocolate sauce

Selection of ice-creams - choose from vanilla, strawberry or chocolate (3 scoops)

Chocolate brownie bite sundae with toffee sauce Eton mess sundae with raspberry sauce

Why not try our mini pud and coffee option?

Choice of mini brownie or mini ice-cream with a tea or coffee

Hot drinks		
Americano with or without milk	3.00	
Flat white	3.00	
Latte	3.00	
Cappuccino	3.00	
Mocha	3.00	
Hot chocolate	3.00	
Add marshmallow and cream	1.00	
Tea	2.50	

For liqueur coffee's, please ask your server - Choice of Tia Maria, Baileys, Cointreau, Drambuie or Jameson's

Speciality tea

rudyardhotel@outlook.com

3.00